Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PRO DESIGN ELECTRONIC &		04/27/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY
CAD-LAYOUT GMBH		01/27/2006	COMPANY: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRO DESIGN ELECTRONIC GMBH	
Street Address:	ALBERT-MAYER-STRASSE 16	
City:	BRUCKMUHL	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	83052	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GERMANY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2904350	PRODESIGN
Registration Number:	2904351	CHIPIT
Registration Number:	2955427	UMRBUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)365-9805

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 516/365-9802

Email: akaplan@collardroe.com

Correspondent Name: Aimee L. Kaplan
Address Line 1: 1077 Northern Blvd.

Address Line 4: Roslyn, NEW YORK 11576

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

900060106

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003408 FRAME: 0809

2304551

U Ub\$ H

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Aimee L. Kaplan	
Signature:	/alk/	
Date:	10/13/2006	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003408 FRAME: 0810

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003408 FRAME: 0811

RECORDED: 10/13/2006